DOC# LastName

121102
333854
271729
304135
314963
335583
151253
153457
131433
337123
177600
242648
298826
216578
332161
335461
258028
336037

Green
Anderson
Campbell
Bowles
Willoughby
Manion
Hayes
Tynes
Rodriguez
Martinez
Grisham
Trett
Gilbert
Sanders
Dillard
Burns
Embry
Mcintosh

First Name Middle Name

Marshall
Mandy
Tosha
Misty
Robert
Chessa
Eugene
Michael
Francisco
Jose
Jonathan
Bobbie
Brantwan
Michael
Samantha
Gary
Anthony
Jiera

Releases - November 26, 2024

Type of Release

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Alexandria Rose Shock Probation Began - In State

Gilberto

B

Toree

Joann

Lee

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From

McCracken County Jail

Casey County Det. Cntr

Grant County Detention Center
Three Forks Regional Jail

Larue County Detention Center
Simpson County Jail

Larue County Detention Center
Ballard County Detention Center
Luther Luckett Corr. Complex
Boone County Jail

Little Sandy Corr. Complex
Pulaski County Detention Center
Nelson County Jail

Breckinridge County Jail

Casey County Det. Cntr
Blackburn Corr. Complex
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Breckinridge County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



