DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
121102 Green	Marshall		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	McCracken County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
333854 Anderson	Mandy		Shock Probation Began - In State	Casey County Det. Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
271729 Campbell	Tosha		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Grant County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
304135 Bowles	Misty		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Three Forks Regional Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
314963 Willoughby	Robert		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Larue County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
335583 Manion	Chessa	Alexandria Rose	Shock Probation Began - In State	Simpson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
151253 Hayes	Eugene		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Larue County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
153457 Tynes	Michael		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Ballard County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
131433 Rodriguez	Francisco	Gilberto	Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Luther Luckett Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
337123 Martinez	Jose		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Boone County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
177600 Grisham	Jonathan	В	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Little Sandy Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
242648 Trett	Bobbie		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Pulaski County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
298826 Gilbert	Brantwan	Toree	Shock Probation Began - In State	Nelson County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
216578 Sanders	Michael		Shock Probation Began - In State	Breckinridge County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
332161 Dillard	Samantha	Joann	Shock Probation Began - In State	Casey County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
335461 Burns	Gary		Shock Probation Began - In State	Blackburn Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
258028 Embry	Anthony	Lee	Shock Probation Began - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
336037 McIntosh	Jiera		Shock Probation Began - In State	Breckinridge County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)